



MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD

Reg no.: 201605878Z

Address: 53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-33 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

HP: 98888885

Steve (LKK)

WHL AL
5/8/20, 4:00pm
L/S

Estimation

Date:

5/8/2020

Vehicle:

SLU5698B

Make / Model:

TOYOTA AXIO

Chassis No:

NKE165-7144001

Ry AL sy, 12 days

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
Parts Replacement:				
1	BONNET X R	1	\$ 558.20	\$ 558.20
2	BONNET HINGES / BT	2	\$ 112.00	\$ 224.00
3	BONNET LOCK / BT	1	\$ 289.00	\$ 289.00
4	FRONT BUMPER / BR	1	\$ 498.20	\$ 498.20
5	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT / BT	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00
6	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE / BR	1	\$ 198.00	\$ 198.00
7	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER / BR	2	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00
8	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE / CUT	1	\$ 212.00	\$ 212.00
9	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE X MM	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 321.00
10	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER / BR	2	\$ 62.00	\$ 124.00
11	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER TOP GARNISH / CR4	1	\$ 159.00	\$ 159.00
12	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER / CR4	1	\$ 287.00	\$ 287.00
13	FRONT BUMPER LOWER AIR ARCH (CR4) - BR	2	\$ 84.00	\$ 168.00
14	FRONT GRILLE (Date) / BR	1	\$ 590.30	\$ 590.30
15	FRONT GRILLE LOGO / PPC	1	\$ 68.00	\$ 68.00
16	FRONT GRILLE CHROME X MM	1	\$ 221.00	\$ 221.00
17	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL / DD	1	\$ 928.30	\$ 928.30
18	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH / CR4	1	\$ 159.00	\$ 159.00
19	HEADLAMP / BR	2	\$ 760.50	\$ 1,521.00
20	HEADLAMP TOP PANEL / BT	2	\$ 162.00	\$ 324.00
21	AIR CLEANER HOUSING / BR	1	\$ 258.00	\$ 258.00
22	AIR DUCT X NN	1	\$ 102.00	\$ 102.00
23	WIPER WASHER TANK C/W MOTOR / BR	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 321.00
24	WIPER GARNISH / BR	1	\$ 519.60	\$ 519.60
25	WIPER SIDE GARNISH RH X MM	1	\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00
26	FUSE BOX / BR	1	\$ 350.40	\$ 350.40
27	FRONT WIRE HARNESS / BR	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 321.00
28	ENGINE MOUNTING SET X MM	1	\$ 1,211.00	\$ 1,211.00
29	AIRCON CONDENSOR / BT	1	\$ 1,189.20	\$ 1,189.20
30	AIRCON CONDENSOR ARCH GARNISH X MM	2	\$ 48.00	\$ 96.00
31	AIRCON SUCTION PIPE / BR	1	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00
32	AIRCON DISCHARGE PIPE X NN	1	\$ 311.00	\$ 311.00
33	RADIATOR / BT	1	\$ 1,128.00	\$ 1,128.00
34	RADIATOR SUPPORT BRACKET / BR	2	\$ 42.00	\$ 84.00
35	FRONT FENDER RH / DD	1	\$ 465.20	\$ 465.20
36	FRONT FENDER COWLING / CR4	2	\$ 225.60	\$ 451.20
37	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL RH / BT	1	\$ 211.00	\$ 211.00
38	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING RH / BT	1	\$ 680.60	\$ 680.60
39	FRONT FENDER EMBLEM "HYBRID" RH / PPC	1	\$ 58.00	\$ 58.00

X
120
90

120

X
62

84

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

162

40	FRONT DOOR RH X R	1	\$ 897.00	\$ 897.00	X
41	FRONT DOOR WATHERSTRIP RH X NN	1	\$ 187.00	\$ 187.00	X
42	ROCKER PANEL RH X R	1	\$ 698.00	\$ 698.00	X
43	FRONT CHASSIS EXTENSION X R	2	\$ 314.00	\$ 628.00	X
44	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH / BT	1	\$ 412.00	\$ 412.00	/
45	FRONT LOWER ARM RH / BT	1	\$ 430.70	\$ 430.70	/
46	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH / BT	1	\$ 521.00	\$ 521.00	/
47	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING RH / NK	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	/
48	FRONT DRIVESHAFT RH / BT	1	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00	/
49	FRONT CROSSMEMBER X / BT	1	\$ 1,325.60	\$ 1,325.60	/
50	FRONT LINKAGE X NN	1	\$ 139.50	\$ 139.50	X
51	STEERING RACK AND PINION X NN	1	\$ 1,987.00	\$ 1,987.00	X
				\$ 23,858.00	
			Less 25%	\$ 5,964.50	
			Total	\$ 17,893.50	
	S/Nett items:				
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE X NN	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	X
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH X NN	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	X
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET / NK	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
4	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER CLIPS SET / NK	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	20
5	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP SET / NK	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	20
6	FRONT FENDER SEALANT / NK	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	20
7	FRONT WHEEL RIM RH / CUT	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	400
8	FRONT TYRE RH X NN	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	X
9	MISCELLANEOUS X NN	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	X
				\$ 1,580.00	
	Labour to:				
1	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
2	REMOVE AND RENEW UNDERCARRIAGE	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	200
3	TOWING FEE	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	60
4	AIR CON CONDENSER TOP UP AND VACCUM	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	/
5	REPAIR AND STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS FRAME	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	400
6	CHECK AND RESET FAULT CODE LIGHT ON	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	100
7	REMOVE AND REFIT RADIATOR AND CONDENSOR	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	50
8	REMOVE AND REFIT ENGINE TO FACILIATE REPAIR	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	2 X
9	RESET HYBRID SYSTEM PROGRAMMING ECU	1	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	300
10	CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	60
11	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	30
12	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	1300
13	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	1300
				\$ 8,880.00	
P- 11,674-57 NI- 490 L- 3950			Parts Replacement Amount	\$ 19,473.50	
			Total Amount for Labour	\$ 8,880.00	
			Total Amount	\$ 28,353.50	

15,566.10
- 25%
11,674.57

490

3950

Supp- 254.25
16,368.82

L/S- 13,095.95
= 13,190.00



MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD

Reg no.: 2016054782

Address: 81 Ubi Ave 1 #01-11 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408736

HP: 94444444

Estimation

Date:

21/8/2020

Vehicle:

SLU5698B

Make / Model:

TOYOTA AXIO

Chassis No:

NKE165-7144001

SUPPLEMENTARY

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacement:			
1	STEERING ANGLE SENSOR ✓ Shorted	1	\$ 259.00	\$ 259.00
				\$ 259.00
			Less 25%	\$ 64.75
			Total	\$ 194.25
	Labour to:			
1	REMOVE AND RENEW STEERING ANGLE SENSOR	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 ✓
				\$ 60.00
			Parts Replacement Amount	\$ 194.25
			Total Amount for Labour	\$ 60.00
			Total Amount	\$ 254.25

254.25 ✓